MTW-MF SERIES
Modular Flooded
Oil-free Chillers
We are the  and  of modular chillers,creator leader
the  of magnetic levitating technology in refrigeration industry.pioneerMULTISTACK MTW-MF  08.2020 V03
Due to continuous product improvement, MULTISTACK reserves the right to revise the publication at any time and to make changes to its
contents without prior notice. This brochure is issued by SUPER LINK Co., Ltd., a wholly owned subsidiary of MULTISTACK International Limited.
GUANGZHOU PANYU SUPER LINK CO.,LTD.

CONTROL SYSTEM
VARIABLE WATER FLOW（VWF）
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
TECHNICAL DATA  ( PER MODULE )
9
10
11-16
WATER PRESSURE DROP CORRECTION
CHILLER VARIABLE WORKING CONDITION CORRECTION FACTOR
17
18
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
POWER MAINS CONNECTION
SHIPPING AND RIGGING
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES of MULTISTACK modular flooded magnetic levitation centrifugal chillers:
DESIGN FEATURES
STRUCTURE
COMPACT AND
SPACE-SAVING
ADD-ON FLEXIBILITY SAFE AND RELIABLE
    Every module works as
an independent refrigeration